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rev 3/24

Divisions

Time/Courts
8:00 - 10:00
1,29
3,4,11
56,13,
7,8,15
10,17,18
12,19,20
14,21,22
16,23,24
10:15-12:15
1,2,9
3,4,11
5,6,13,
7,815
10,17,18
12,19,20
14,21,22
16,23,24
12:30 - 2:30
1,2,9
3,4,11
56,13,
7,8,15
10,17,18
12,19,20
14,21,22
16,23,24
2:45-4:45
1,29
34,11
56,13,
7,8,15
10,17,18
12,19,20
14,21,22
16,23,24

Friday
3/28
Mixed 50+
Mixed 65+
Women 50+ (wvr 4.5)

Mixed 50+ 3.0 rr1
Mixed 50+ 4.0 semi final a
Mixed 50+ 4.0 semi final b

Mixed 65+ 4.0 rr1

Mixed 65+ 3.0 rr1

Mixed 65+ 3.5 rr1

Mixed 50+ 3.5 semi final a
Mixed 50+ 3.5 semi final b
Mixed 65+ 3.5 rr2
Mixed 65+ 3.0 rr2
Mixed 50+ 3.0 rr2
Mixed 50+ 4.5 rr1

Mixed 50+ 3.0 rr3
Mixed 65+ 4.0 rr2
Mixed 50+ 4.0 Final
Mixed 50+ 4.0 3/4
Mixed 50+ 4.5 rr2

Mixed 50+ 3.5 Final
Mixed 50+ 3.5 3/4
Mixed 65+ 3.5 rr3
Mixed 65+ 3.0 rr3
Mixed 65+ 4.0 rr3
Mixed 50+ 4.5 rr3

APPL

APPL 2025 State Championships
Schedule Details Friday 3/28

Home Team

AZWVR WR Pickle Squad

AZCGR CANUCKS+ 4.0

AZSR MY 2 CENTS 50+

AZWVR Dink Dynasty

AZEVR Encore Odd Couples 65+ 3.0
AZWYVR Matchmakers 3.5

AZSR PIKLZ

AZWVR Just dink it
AZSR A Mod Squad
AZSR Esperanza Estates
AZSR Not My Fault
AZEVR The Slice is Right!

AZWVR WR Pickle Squad
AZSR Team Tubac 65+

AZSR Oro Valley Tribe 4.5

AZWVR Matchmakers 3.5

AZEVR Encore Odd Couples 65+ 3.0
AZWYVR Dink Dynasty

AZEVR The Slice is Right!

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Away Team

AZCGR Dinkinators 3.0

AZEVR B Las Sendas Lobos
AZWVR Victory 4 Oh

AZEVR B Mixed Bag of Trix 65+
AZWVR Phi Slamma Jamma 3.0
AZEVR LPG Mixed

AZCGR Good Time Picklers 3.5
AZEVR A Pirates

AZEVR LPG Mixed

AZWVR Phi Slamma Jamma 3.0
AZCGR Dinkinators 3.0

AZSR Oro Valley Tribe 4.5

AZSR Not My Fault
AZEVR B Mixed Bag of Trix 65+

AZWVR Double Click

AZSR A Mod Squad
AZSR Esperanza Estates
AZSR Team Tubac 65+
AZWVR Double Click



